Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS
Weekly Activity Summary
10/21/2019 - 10/27/2019

LOS ALTOS HILLS - I
CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
At 5:11 AM, unknown suspect(s) cut a lock on a fence and entered a residential
10/22 L1 Commercial Burglary construction site in the 14000 block of Manuella Road and took appliances and
tools for a total loss of about $20,000.
10/22 L1 Injury Collision Occurred at 7:45 AM at Purissima and Arastradero Roads.
10/25 L3 Injury Collision Occurred at 9:25 AM at Elena and Natoma Roads.
10/25 L4 Injury Collision Occurred at 10:22 AM at Altamont Road and Corbetta Lane.
Between 9:00 AM on 10/23 and 6:30 PM on 10/26, unknown suspect(s) took
10/26 L2 Mail Theft, mail from the mailbox of a residence in the 11000 block of Hilltop Drive. The
Grand Theft suspect(s) also obtained the victim’s credit card information using unknown
means and made fraudulent charges for an unknown total loss.
PRIORITY RESPONSE
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT LEVEL TIME TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
DISTURBANCES
10/23/2019 10:53 L1 19-296-0145 3 15m 45s 415F SEVEN ACRES LN @ FREMONT RD INVESTIGATED
10/27/2019 22:38 L5 19-300-0387 3 16m 43s 415M REBECCA LN @ DAWSON DR INVESTIGATED
BURGLARY
10/22/2019 7:30 L1 19-295-0067 3 36m 50s 459 MANUELLA RD @ ESTACADA DR INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192960145
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000387
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192950067

10/22/2019 14:14
10/27/2019 11:49

10/21/2019 17:06
10/23/2019 20:35
10/24/2019 0:18
10/25/2019 16:08

10/26/2019 16:34

10/21/2019 11:59
10/27/2019 21:26

10/23/2019 21:50
10/27/2019 16:12

10/23/2019 17:48
10/25/2019 20:45
10/27/2019 10:58

10/21/2019 11:20
10/22/2019 7:45
10/25/2019 9:25
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PEDESTRIAN STOP
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ABANDONED VEHICLES
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TRAFFIC HAZARDS
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SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES

1154
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TRAFFIC COLLISIONS

1180
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BERKSHIRE DR @ W LOYOLA DR
HILLTOP DR @ BARLEY HILL RD

7111

81L1

81L1
71L1/81L1

ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD

ST FRANCIS DR @ ORTEGA DR
EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR

VIA FELIZ @ PAGE MILL RD
FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD

LA CRESTA DR @ VISCAINO RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

MOODY RD @ PAGE MILL RD
PURISSIMA RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
ELENA RD @ NATOMA RD

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

WARNING ISSUED

MARKED FOR TOW
VEHICLE TOWED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192950263
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000159
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192940333
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192960430
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192970006
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192980312
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192990277
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192940177
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000365
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192960454
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000263
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192960358
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192980452
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000138
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192940154
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192950071
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192980091

10/25/2019 10:22

10/23/2019 12:03
10/24/2019 12:50
10/24/2019 13:06
10/25/2019 9:09
10/26/2019 11:57
10/27/2019 20:41

10/23/2019 0:18
10/23/2019 11:04
10/24/2019 10:03
10/24/2019 11:22
10/24/2019 12:08
10/25/2019 13:49
10/26/2019 0:51
10/26/2019 11:28
10/27/2019 7:22
10/27/2019 10:14
10/27/2019 12:42
10/27/2019 12:54
10/27/2019 13:14
10/27/2019 14:33
10/27/2019 19:46

10/21/2019 15:26
10/21/2019 15:35
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19-298-0115

19-296-0172
19-297-0237
19-297-0241
19-298-0083
19-299-0150
19-300-0347

19-296-0006
19-296-0149
19-297-0145
19-297-0195
19-297-0216
19-298-0231
19-299-0008
19-299-0137
19-300-0072
19-300-0123
19-300-0170
19-300-0177
19-300-0182
19-300-0214
19-300-0329

19-294-0289
19-294-0297
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9m 3s

7m 38s
6m 24s
13m 56s
6m 18s
12m 36s

11m 16s
13m 55s
18m 11s
9m 27s
4m 19s
12m 54s
3m 55s
11m 13s

29m 26s

1181

VEHICLE STOPS
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1195

ALARM CALLS

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033
1033A
1033C
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS

1091C
1091C

ALTAMONT RD @ CORBETTA LN

1-280 @ EL MONTE RD
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
W FREMONT RD @ W EDITH AV
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD

EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
ATHERTON CT @ ROBLEDA RD
BERRY HILL CT @ BERRY HILL LN
BLACK MOUNTAIN RD @ SUNRISE FARM RD
ESTACADA DR @ MANUELLA RD
LA PALOMA RD @ WESTWIND WY
ESPERANZA DR @ CONCEPCION RD
FREMONT RD @ FREMONT PINES LN
STANFORD CT @ LIDDICOAT CL
WESTON DR @ FREMONT RD
PURISSIMA RD @ LA PALOMA RD
PROSPECT AV @ EMERALD HILL LN
NORMANDY LN @ O'KEEFE LN
BEAVER LN @ LA CRESTA DR
EDGERTON RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD

PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
CANCELLED
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
CANCELLED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192980115
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192960172
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192970237
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192970241
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192980083
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192990150
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000347
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192960006
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192960149
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192970145
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192970195
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192970216
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192980231
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192990008
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192990137
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000072
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000123
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000170
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000177
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000182
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000214
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000329
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192940289
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192940297

10/21/2019 16:22
10/22/2019 19:03
10/22/2019 19:33
10/25/2019 17:58
10/26/2019 12:48
10/26/2019 16:21
10/26/2019 17:39
10/27/2019 8:00
10/27/2019 8:20
10/22/2019 12:30

10/26/2019 14:10

10/27/2019 9:20

10/24/2019 13:17

10/23/2019 23:55

10/25/2019 10:38
10/25/2019 12:43
10/25/2019 22:57
10/21/2019 3:53
10/21/2019 14:02
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L1
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L3
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L5

L2
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L3
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19-294-0318
19-295-0397
19-295-0404
19-298-0371
19-299-0170
19-299-0274
19-299-0303
19-300-0080
19-300-0083
19-295-0196

19-299-0215

19-300-0095

19-297-0245

19-296-0484

19-298-0126
19-298-0190
19-298-0501
19-294-0025
19-294-0246

3

10m 58s

9-1-1

ABANDONED CALLS

911ABN
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911UNK

PUBLIC

SAFETY ASSISTANCE

AID

CITATION

CITE

CITIZEN FLAG-DOWN

FLAG

FOLLOW-UP

FU

INFORMATION ONLY

BTINFO

BTINFO

BTINFO
INFO
INFO

LUPINE RD @ PAGE MILL RD
OLD TRACE LN @ FREMONT RD
FREMONT RD @ WESTON DR
LA CRESTA DR @ VISCAINO RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
SUMMIT WOOD RD @ TEPA WY
[-280 @ ARASTRADERO RD
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD

MAGDALENA RD @ BLANDOR WY

LAURA CT @ KATE DR

S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV

FREMONT RD @ MANUELLA RD

STANFORD CT @ LIDDICOAT CL
EL MONTE RD @ 1-280
PAGE MILLRD @ 1-280
I-280 @ EL MONTE RD

JABIL LN @ MAGDALENA RD

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192940318
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192950397
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192950404
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192980371
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192990170
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192990274
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192990303
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000080
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000083
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192950196
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192990215
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000095
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192970245
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192960484
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192980126
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192980190
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192980501
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192940025
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192940246

10/21/2019 19:10
10/21/2019 22:43
10/22/2019 3:18
10/22/2019 7:49
10/22/2019 10:22
10/23/2019 9:51
10/23/2019 12:56
10/23/2019 16:19
10/23/2019 17:49
10/23/2019 22:37
10/25/2019 12:16
10/26/2019 14:55
10/27/2019 11:29
10/27/2019 17:57

10/25/2019 17:41
10/27/2019 23:14

10/24/2019 18:12

10/24/2019 12:22

10/26/2019 13:54

L1
L3
L1
L1
L1
L3
L1
L4
L5
L1
L4
L1
L3
L3

L4
L4

L3

L5

L5

19-294-0378
19-294-0468
19-295-0029
19-295-0072
19-295-0140
19-296-0112
19-296-0197
19-296-0323
19-296-0360
19-296-0461
19-298-0180
19-299-0234
19-300-0154
19-300-0292

19-298-0360
19-300-0401

19-297-0380

19-297-0224

19-299-0208

3

32m4s

INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

PATROL CHECKS

PATCK
PATCK

STRANDED MOTORIST

STRAND

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR

WELFARE CHECK

WELCK

ROBLEDA CT @ ROBLEDA RD
VOGUE CT @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
1-280 @ EL MONTE RD
PURISSIMA RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
VISCAINO CT @ VISCAINO RD
STANFORD CT @ LIDDICOAT CL
PURISSIMA RD @ CONCEPCION RD
ALTAMONT RD @ CORBETTA LN
FERNHILL DR @ LOMITA LINDA CT
FREMONT RD @ MANUELLA RD
BYRNE PARK LN @ DEER SPRINGS WY
1-280 @ EL MONTE RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
STANFORD CT @ LIDDICOAT CL

TEPA WY @ WILLOW POND LN
BASSETT LN @ RHUS RIDGE RD

PAGE MILL RD @ ALEXIS DR

OAK KNOLL CL @ OAK PARK CT

MAGDALENA RD @ BLANDOR WY

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

Note: The target response time for priority level 1 calls is 9 minutes, for priority level 2 calls it is 14 minutes, and for priority level 3 calls it is 25 minutes.

Response times are only available for some calls for service and not for self-initiated activity.



https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192940378
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192940468
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192950029
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192950072
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192950140
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192960112
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192960197
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192960323
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192960360
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192960461
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192980180
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192990234
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000154
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000292
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192980360
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=193000401
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192970380
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192970224
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192990208

